SQS-SQUARE STRAIGHT STEEL
POLES
20 foot, 5 inch square
25 foot, 5 inch square
30 foot, 5 inch square
CATALOG LOGIC
S
Q

LES
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER:  SQS525G07-T24-AH
ORDERING INFORMATION
JOB NAME
TYPE
FAMILY
SQS1 - Square
Straight
Steel
WALL THICKNESS
G07 - 7 Gauge
(.1793")
G11 - 11 Gauge
(.1196")
COLORS7
Blank - Dark Bronze
BK - Black
WT - White
GY - Gray
AL - Bright Aluminum
NP - Natural Paint
OPTIONS
CR - Convenience Receptacle8
AH - Additional Handhole9
Notes:
1 All base plates are 11" sq. with a
11" bolt circle. Base thickness
dependent on height, refer to specific pole
for dimension.
2 Drilled at 180° apart.
3 2 Hole Pattern for SBX400.
4 4 Hole Pattern for SBX1000
5 Drilled at 90° apart.
7 Other colors available, consult Day-Brite Lighting
or your local Thomas Lighting Representative.
8 Convenience receptacle option provides for
mounting of receptacle by others; receptacle
not included. Specify location and height from base.
9 Specify location and height from base.
MOUNTING
T24 - 2-3/8" Tenon 4" High
T34 - 2-7/8" Tenon 4" High
T36 - 3-1/2" Tenon 6" High"
D12 - Drilled 1 Side, 2 Hole3
D22 - Drilled 2 Sides, 2 Hole2, 3
D32 - Drilled 3 Sides, 2 Hole3
D42 - Drilled 4 Sides, 2 Hole3
D92 - Drilled 2 Sides, 2 Hole3, 5
D14 - Drilled 1 Side, 4 Hole4
D24 - Drilled 2 Sides, 4 Hole2, 4
D34 - Drilled 3 Sides, 4 Hole4
D44 - Drilled 4 Sides, 4 Hole4
D94 - Drilled 2 Sides, 4 Hole4, 5
5" SQS
–SQS –
SHAFT SIZE
520 - 5" Sq., 20' Tall
525 - 5" Sq., 25' Tall
530 - 5" Sq., 30' Tall
–
Catalog No.11 Height Shaft Mounting Wall Base Base Bolt Anchor Bolt EPA @ EPA @ EPA @